From: "jeffrey E." <jeevacationfwgmail.com>
To: [
Subject: Re: Sept. Schedule
Date: Tue, 09 Sep 2014 11:41:18 +0000

move black meeting to 1 pm. katherine to 11
On Tue, Sep 9. 2014 at 6:31 AM, = wrote:

Tues. Sept. 9, 2014 NY

10-11:30am BREAKFAST w/Nathan Myvhrvold ([ R

11:30am Appt w/Katherine [_,l

12:30pm Appt w/Rich and Darren

2:00pm Black Family Meeting at -

Larry Delson, Rich Joslin, Eileen Alexanderson, Ada Clapp, Rich D Agostino, Heather Gray, Alan Dilugash,
Rich Kahn, Darren

4:00pm TENTATIVE Appt 1u._- (Still Awaiting Reply from -'

5:00pm Appt widnthony Barreft -

5:30pm PHONE DATE /| 1

5:45pm PHONE DATE w/Jones Perry [_)

6:00pm Appt with Bobby Slavton and possibly Josh (Bobby || KGR

7:30pm Appt wiles Staley -

EFTA00363262



Wed. Sept. 10, 2014 NY

10:00am Appt /1 (N

12:30pm LUNCH wi/Michael Wolff [ KGR

2:00pm Appt w/'Frederic Fekkai -

5:00pm Appt widriane de Rothschild (iR

750 [

8:00pm Les Miserables (2 Tickets)

Imperial Theater, _

Thurs. Sept. 11, 2014 NY

11:00am Appt w/Boris Nikolic _-'

12-4:00pm Appt widriane de Rothschild [_JHL UNCH?)

TBD JE to mavbe go to Montreal w/Ariane and come back the same evening

*If JE goes to Montreal, sef up Austin Hall

TBD TENATIVE Dinner w/Tim Zagat
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Fri. Sept. 12, 2014 NY

Reminder: |G i N Y Sept. 14-17

Reminder: Amy Cassell to arrive NY tonight at 10:12pm. She will stay in [ ]

9:00am BREAKFAST w/Beth Anne Bovino {_)

TBD Possibly go see Woody edit his movie in the afternoon.

Sat. Sept. 13, 2014 NY

TBD Amy Cassell

TBD LUNCH w/Peter Thiel, Bob Kerry, Bill Burns is invited

Sun. Sept. 14, 2014 NY-LSJ

Reminder: Amy Cassell to depart LGA at 4pm today

TBD LUNCH w/Peter Thiel, Bob Kerryv, Bill Burns is invited
6:00pm Depart NY
TBD Arrive LST

Mon. Sept. 15, 2014 L8SJ

Tues. Sept. 16, 2014 1.ST

Wed. Sept. 17, 2014 1L8J

Thurs. Sept. 18, 2014 LSJ

Reminder: Dave Rogers has jury duty Sept. 18th

Fri. Sept. 19, 2014 1.5J
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Reminder: Prof. Stephen Kosslvn in NY Sept. 19-23

Sat. Sept. 20, 2014 LSJT

Reminder: || IR o stav in [ Sept. 20-23

Sun. Sept. 21, 2014 LSJ-NY

TBD Depart LSJ
TBD Arrive NY

Mon. Sept. 22, 2014 NY

8:45am BREAKFAST w/Andrew Farkas _'

10:30-11:30am Mariette DiChristing to hold her Editorial Meeting to discuss story ideas (DO YOU WANT TO
ATTEND?)

12:30pm Lunch w/Prof. Stephen Kosslvn -

Tues. Sept. 23, 2014 NY

10:30am Appt w/Dr: Shimony

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU

TBD Barbro and possibly some BBE &

Wed. Sept. 24, 2014 NY

Reminder: | in apt 11P Sept. 24-Oct. 7
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TBD Jagland (Kathy Ruemmler is in NY and would love to joi

Thurs. Sept. 25, 2014 NY

TBD Ehud Barak (Kathy Ruemmler is in NY and would love to join)

Fri. Sept. 26, 2014 NY

Reminder: Wurmans EDGE Master Class on art for the weekend of September 26-28th, hotel in Fort Baker

(near Sausalito) CA

Sat. Sept. 27, 2014 NY-1LSJ

TBD Depart NY
TBD Arrive LST

Sun. Sept. 28, 2014 LSJ

Mon. Sepr. 29, 2014 LSJ

10:30-11:30am Mariette DiChristina to hold her Editorial Meeting to discuss story ideas (DO YOU WANT TO

ATTEND?)

11:30-2:00pm Dubin Breast Ctr "Fact vs Fiction" Luncheon, _ Jeffrey

bhought 5 tables of 10

Tues. Sept. 30, 2014 LSJ

Reminder: Yoni in apt Sept. 30-Oct 13

please note
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The information contained in this communication 1s
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It 1s the property of

JEE

Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation(@ gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved
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